To: 4072103113@fax.pgworks.com 12/31/24 03:42 PM Page 1 of 2

> YOUR LOGO HERE!

Your address here

From: "Rogers, Jenel E"

DATE:	Dec. 31, 2024
ATTN:	4072103113@fax.pgworks.com
FROM:	"Rogers, Jenel E"
SUBJECT:	Emailing: 123124-4355 Terrace St.pdf

Note:

Your message is ready to be sent with the following file or link attachments:

123124-4355 Terrace St.pdf

Note: To protect against computer viruses, e-mail programs may prevent sending or receiving certain types of file attachments. Check your e-mail security settings to determine how attachments are handled.

Opt-Out: Not Defined

Philadelphia Gas Works

PREPARED BY: J. Rogers



PGW Credit and Collections Department Phone: (215) 978-1053

Fax: (215) 398-3352

ACCOUNT PAY-OFF INQUIRY FORM

return the original transmission	or person is strictly prohibited. If on to us by mail without making a			in error, pleas	nmed below. Any use e notify PGW immedia	
A. TITLE AGENCY/I	AW FIRM INFORMA	NON (FIL		SKS 204 N (0	N ONLY)	
	g this form to PGW, you represent his property, and (ii) that all inform X01817-2359757675	ation you subm				
Law Firm/Title Agency: Stellar I		Req	uestor Name (Print (Clearly): Peter '	Watson	
Telephone #: (302) 261-9069 Property Information (Please provi			simile#: <u>(407) 21</u> nail: MLS@s			
Address: 4355 Terrace St	Email: MLS@stellaripl.com PGW Account #(s):					
Owner(s): Preston Jeffrey Please Check All Applicable Boxe						
Purpose: Sale Refina		Rental 🔲 Owne	er Occupied 🔲 Ur	nknown		
If Sheriff Sale, Defendant Name: _		_ Book/Writ#				
Judgment/Lien			File Date:			
	Docket #:		File Date:			
วนนั้นและเลา	Docker #		File Date.	-		
B. PCW ONLY						
Failure to provide accurate in the date PGW faxes it to you.	information provided by PGW bel formation could affect the accurac . This statement is not a final bill when the statement is not a final bill when the status of services with a	cy of the information which means the	ation reported by at additional char	PGW. The info	ormation provided in t	his form is valid as of
Meter#: <u>2248600</u> Meter#:	Meter Reading: 3653 Meter Reading:		Date	6/2021	Actual/Estimate/Final	Final
Metern.	Meter Reading: 3653 Meter Reading: Meter Reading:		Date: 8/2 Date: Date:	6/2021		Final
Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Pro	Meter Reading:		Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final	
Meter#: Meter#:	Meter Reading: Meter Reading:	Start Date:	Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	
Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Pro	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt)	Start Date: 6/6/2018	Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final	TIVE
Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Pro	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt Customer of Record:		Date: Date: End Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date:	TIVE Amount Due:
Meter#: Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Pro	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt Customer of Record:		Date: Date: End Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date:	TIVE Amount Due:
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceed) List Of All Debt Account#: 0091 1369 6877 Judgment/Lien Acti	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R ive Docket #:	6/6/2018	Date: Date: Date: Date:		Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date:	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceedings) List Of All Debt Account#:	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R ive Docket #: 200730	6/6/2018 0792 0358	Date: Date: Date: Date:	7/13/2020 9/8/2020	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: Final	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceedings) LCP COOPERATIVE	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R ive Docket #: 200730 ive Docket #: 200930	6/6/2018 0792 0358	Date: Date: Date: End Date: 8/26/2021 File Date:	Amount: 7/13/2020	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: Final	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceedings of All Debt	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R ive Docket #: 200730	6/6/2018 0792 0358 1821	End Date: 8/26/2021 File Date: File Date: File Date:	7/13/2020 9/8/2020	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: Final	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceedings of All Debt	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R Oocket #: Docket #: Docket #: Docket #: Docket #:	6/6/2018 0792 0358 1821	End Date: B/26/2021 File Date: File Date: File Date:	7/13/2020 9/8/2020 3/26/2021 PGW - Col 0 W. Montgo Philade	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: Final	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceeding to the company of the compa	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R Docket #: 200730 ive Docket #: 210334 //LAW FIRM PAYMEN the "TOTAL AMOUNT DUE" as sthis form, Forward with paymen	6/6/2018 0792 0358 1821 TINSTRU tated t to:	End Date: By 26/2021 File Date: File Date: File Date:	7/13/2020 9/8/2020 3/26/2021 PGW - Col 0 W. Montgo Philadel Attn: Li	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: Final TOTAL AMC \$3,472.75 Blection Department Omery Avenue, 3 rd Iphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75 DUNT DUE: It floor
Meter#: LCP COOPERATIVE (Proceeding to the company of the compa	Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Meter Reading: Operty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) Customer of Record: Preston Jeffrey R Docket #: 200730 ive Docket #: 210334 //LAW FIRM PAYMEN the "TOTAL AMOUNT DUE" as sthis form, Forward with paymen	6/6/2018 0792 0358 1821 TINSTRU tated t to: GWITH YOU ROCESSING	End Date: Bate: Bate: End Date: 8/26/2021 File Date: FILE DATE:	7/13/2020 9/8/2020 3/26/2021 PGW - Col 0 W. Montgo Philadel Attn: Li	Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final LCP NON-COOPERA Paid Through Date: Final TOTAL AMC \$3,472.75 Blection Department Omery Avenue, 3 rd Iphia, PA 19122 iens & Judgments	Amount Due: \$ 3,472.75 DUNT DUE: It floor

DATE: 12/31/2024 PAGE 1 OF 1

Opt-Out: Not Defined